
BM Männer Weser/Ems und Bremen FRK

26121 Oldenburg, 26.04.2025

Klasse

Männer
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

61kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Paulo Rodriguez Cuevas SV Atter
0:49

02
4:57

13 Fr
 0  1  0  0  15 3

2 Alisina Sohrabi SV Atter
SS 8:0

51 Fr
SS 6:0

53
 2  10  2  0  14 1

3 Temirlan Deshnieiev FTB Blumenthal
Fr

TÜ 25:15

41
0:41

02
 1  4  0  1  25 2
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